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652 19 319050HONDA 27.4% 20.7% 15.2%20.5%14.2% 28 17.2% 54 23.5%80 22.3% HONDA1174 24.0%88 22.9%13 15.5%69 34.2%

418 27 7567117YAMAHA 17.6% 29.3% 36.8%15.3%33.3% 51 31.3% 66 28.7%70 19.5% YAMAHA1040 21.3%77 20.1%24 28.6%48 23.8%

330 8 239724SUZUKI 13.9% 8.7% 11.3%22.1%6.8% 11 6.7% 15 6.5%57 15.9% SUZUKI662 13.6%56 14.6%14 16.7%27 13.4%

262 16 186068PIAGGIO 11.0% 17.4% 8.8%13.7%19.4% 19 11.7% 10 4.3%55 15.3% PIAGGIO581 11.9%44 11.5%11 13.1%18 8.9%

326 6 123312KAWASAKI 13.7% 6.5% 5.9%7.5%3.4% 16 9.8% 33 14.3%40 11.1% KAWASAKI533 10.9%31 8.1%7 8.3%17 8.4%

123 4 142011MODENAS 5.2% 4.3% 6.9%4.6%3.1% 7 4.3% 8 3.5%14 3.9% MODENAS236 4.8%29 7.6%1 1.2%5 2.5%

52 2 6913PEUGEOT 2.2% 2.2% 2.9%2.1%3.7% 1 0.6% 7 3.0%4 1.1% PEUGEOT106 2.2%6 1.6%1 1.2%5 2.5%

46 1 375APRILIA 1.9% 1.1% 1.5%1.6%1.4% 3 1.8% 4 1.7%3 0.8% APRILIA84 1.7%8 2.1%1 1.2%3 1.5%

13 583DAYANG 0.5% 2.5%1.8%0.9% 4 2.5% 10 4.3%3 0.8% DAYANG56 1.1%8 2.1%2 1.0%

37 54B.M.W. 1.6% 1.1%1.1% 2 1.2% 1 0.4%4 1.1% B.M.W.55 1.1%1 0.3%1 1.2%

25 232K.T.M. 1.1% 1.0%0.7%0.6% 3 1.8% 4 1.7%6 1.7% K.T.M.49 1.0%3 0.8%1 0.5%

21 2 54DAELIM 0.9% 2.2% 1.1%1.1% 3 1.3%2 0.6% DAELIM43 0.9%3 0.8%3 3.6%

19 1 123GAGIVA 0.8% 1.1% 0.5%0.5%0.9% 1 0.6%6 1.7% GAGIVA38 0.8%3 0.8%2 1.0%

8 1 254KWANG YANG 0.3% 1.1% 1.0%1.1%1.1% 1 0.6% 3 1.3%2 0.6% KWANG YANG32 0.7%5 1.3%1 1.2%

7 2 162OTHERS 0.3% 2.2% 0.5%1.4%0.6% 4 2.5%1 0.3% OTHERS27 0.6%1 0.3%3 1.5%

3 351P.G.O. 0.1% 1.5%1.1%0.3% 5 3.1%1 0.3% P.G.O.24 0.5%5 1.3%1 1.2%

1 411CHONGOING ZONG. 0.0% 2.0%3.1% 2 0.9%1 0.3% CHONGOING ZONG.23 0.5%3 0.8%1 0.5%

6 1 11MALAGUTI SPA 0.3% 1.1% 0.2%0.3% 1 0.6% 6 2.6%1 0.3% MALAGUTI SPA19 0.4%1 0.3%1 0.5%

5 2 32NANJING JINCHEN 0.2% 2.2% 0.7%0.6% 1 0.6% 1 0.4% NANJING JINCHEN17 0.3%3 0.8%

1 12BENELLI 0.0% 0.5%0.5% 2 1.2%2 0.6% BENELLI12 0.2%2 0.5%2 2.4%

5 1HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.2% 0.3% 1 0.4%2 0.6% HARLEY DAVIDSON11 0.2%2 2.4%

27SAN YANG 0.5%2.0% 2 1.2% SAN YANG11 0.2%

13ITALJET 0.5%0.7% ITALJET8 0.2%3 0.8%1 1.2%

5 11DUCATI 0.2% 0.2%0.3% 1 0.3% DUCATI8 0.2%

2 1TRIUMPH 0.1% 0.2% 1 0.3% TRIUMPH6 0.1%1 0.3%1 1.2%

3KWANG YANG MOT 0.7% 1 0.6%2 0.6% KWANG YANG MOT6 0.1%

2 2HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.1% 0.6% HYOSUNG MOTORS4 0.1%

1SACHS 0.0% 2 0.9% SACHS3 0.1%

2MBK INDUSTRIE 0.6% 1 0.3% MBK INDUSTRIE3 0.1%

2MOTO GUZZI 0.1% MOTO GUZZI2 0.0%

11BAIHAI YINYIANG 0.5%0.3% BAIHAI YINYIANG2 0.0%

2HARTFORD 0.1% HARTFORD2 0.0%

MINSK MOTORCYCL MINSK MOTORCYCL1 0.0%1 0.3%

1HUSQVARNA 0.0% HUSQVARNA1 0.0%

SIAM SIAM1 0.0%1 0.3%

1TAIZHOU CHUNLAN 0.0% TAIZHOU CHUNLAN1 0.0%

1BETA MOTOR SPA 0.5% BETA MOTOR SPA1 0.0%

MALAGUTI MALAGUTI1 0.0%1 0.3%

2376 351 20443892 4883TOTAL 163 230359 38484202
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